- 7 AN AR R IAATNFER, BIRE RS BRHTAR, NAFIAE, a#b4EiE: support-cn@sanwa.com
100-CPB0OS5 series SRR SRS EBE N L. I<BDAESCEVNET, FROFIBICH > THEAT T TS,

~ D AR
ﬁ%ﬂ;}ﬁfgﬁ,ﬂﬁ% CARBAREHMNIET VLIS, direct@sanwa.cojpE TA—ILTHERVEDEL S,
CLAMP-ON ORGANIZER SHELF . Thank you very much for purchasing our products, please follow the steps below to assemble.
Assembly Instructions If you have any questions, you can email us at: support-en@sanwa.com

More Info

( )
@ ZEESTIR: FE (AHLEREIERDZHIESORE)
HET3IE:F& MOHIROREMIED S, BFEALTIEEW, )
Pre-prepared tools: Gloves (please wear them to prevent injuries during installation)

x3 x1 @x1
D]
@ x4 x5
[ 1 —
8mm

NN | |
[15)x11 (M5%8) [6)x4 [(M6x30] @

, 9] x1
8mm£I N—
| 60mm | g
[i7/x2 [(M8x60] 2ox1
O o J

— S A N W A © 2025 SANWA SUPPLY INC.,SHANGHAI. All rights reserved. www.sanwa.com



(A2

8mm
(5] (M5x8)

Ojl

(5] (M5x8)

Sl

ntoe
u\n\\u\\\umuuuui
8mm

= o

811

o]

\

~

]

O 0 0 0 0 0 O 0o 0 0 o
0O 0 0 0 0 0/0 0 0 0 O

o 0 o0 o o 0o 0 0 0

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

[= = =
0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O

0O 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 O

0o 0 0 0o o0

0O 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

|

)&

I
I
18] (M5x8])

I
I

I
8mm

I
I

it
5mmI i

|

I
|\\l\\\l\|\\|= A@
8mm
(15] (M5x8]
‘ 0
[ T 18

19

smm] (]

[]

(

Jtsf

(B

o

0O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 O O 0O

O 0 0 0 00 0 0 ©0 0 ©0 0O

O 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 O OO

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © ©

O 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 O OO

O 0 0 0 00O O 0 0 0 ©0 O




- D
> A o
o S o ° o
o o
o
o
/o //\ \ o NS ° o ° o
) ) . °
o o o
o o/ ™~ N o [\ °
o / ° 7 ) o ° o
° % ° Y
° 5 o/ ° P o
o/ © ) o ° o
° /o ° ° ° °
° ° » ° ° i
o/ / ) o o
° "o ° ° ° e
o 7/ ° /9 o ° o o
° /e o ° o ° o ° °
o/ ° oll/ ) ° ° o o
" o ° o ° o
° ° ° o o
Y ° o o o o ° °
/ o 7 ° ° ° °
o ° ° ° P o °
/o Y ° ° ) o ° o
A S o7 ° ° ° o ° o
e o Yoo ° o ° 3 o ©
O /o 4 ° ° o ° o °
/ ° ad ° o ° o 4
o ° ° e
/| o / o ° ° o °
A o , ° ° ° o o
7 73 °ll o S o o e
y o
,\\/ ° o ° o ° o ©
,\a ° o ° 2
\ ° o
° 2
°
O
\

-~

30mm |
1

(M6x30]




A-9
12~55mm
\_ )J
(A-11 T —
( N\
&
~ J




5mm

ﬂl\\ l\ L \l
l\\\l \\ |\\l\\\l\|\\|

@ (M5x8]

5mm

\\\\ \l \l\l\l\\\\l
l\\\\ \\ |\\l\\\l\l\||

@ (M5x8]

Qm@oooooo

O 0 0000 0 0 0 0 O
O 0 0 0000 0 0 0 ©0 O

O 0 0 000 0O 0 0 0 © O
0 0 0 0 O

) 4

O 0 0000 O 0 0 O O O

\

O 0 0 0 0 0{©0 © © © © ©

0O 0 0 0000 0 0 0 ©0 O

O 0 0 °

O 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 ©0 O

O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 ©0 O

i u e
5mmI il \\m\\m\ui

(15] (M5x8]

9l [<]

OJI

811

/

0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 00 O 0 0 0 0O

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O
O 0 0 0 0O 0O O 0O 0 0 0O

=
o
o

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

0O 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0

0O 0 0 0 0O O 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

1\\| \l l\\l\\\\l\ll
5"“"1 il u\mmmui

LY

(5] (M5x8)

J U




B-5 B-6

B7 B-8

N
O\ \

°
[N
oo o ©

\‘\
\
a) )

o
o o ©°
o ° P °
L o ©° ANK o ©
) \g\/\ ° ° b ©
o 7 o h ° o ° i
° o/ / ° o\ ° °
S | ° VA ° oo .
AEEN . o/ o ° °
o © o 7 © o o °
S o o Y 4 o o
A S o7 ° o o o
° o7 ° / o o ° °
/o ° 4 ° ° ° .
S ° o o o
¢/ / ° o o
o O ore ° ° ol® o
° ° A
‘e / ° o o
/ ° 5 ° ° °
9 ° ° °
Y o o, ° o o °
7 ° ° ° ° o
° / ° ° °
4 o 9 o o o ° .
/ of|/ o ° o °
;. ° () ° o °
o ° °
S o o 4
/s ° ° o
-y ° 7 ° °
72 9 °
,\\o\/\ ° o ° o a
= ° s °
S 1%
S

\\l\\l\\l\\l\\l\\l\\ N \\\ |\\|\\|\\|\\|\‘

“\ \}\‘\\l\\l\\l\\l I l\\‘l\\‘l\\‘l\\l\\\\\ \\\l\\l\\l\\l\\l\\ \\‘ I

i\}\\\\l
! 30mm 1

(M6x30]

|




B-9
12~55mm
. h “) U J
(. N\ (. )
B-11 B-12
e ~




7 N [ —m8 — -
[ bo
-
@ =) (o bo|
—— 5
= B o]
o
€
£
mn
mp o bo| <
Ol XI
o oU_ o foie)
g
b o o 0 0 0 o o o0 o0 o %oo
o
b o 0 0 0 00/ o0 o0 o0 o0
0o 0 0 0 O 0o 0 0 o o,
b o 0 0 0 0000 O0O0O
b o0 0 0000 0O0GO 0GOSO
R b6 0 0 00 0000 00
0 00000OGOG OGO OO
000 0 o0
- 0 00000O0OGO OGO OO OO
EY
m 0 00000O0OGOG OO OO
El S Qm /7
°l = Qm -
s : T
(&) w0 (8)
\ \ J
. /J U
( N ((———— =
o @ o @
% -
[e0)
C1) &
— m
== £
= £ S ) (o bo|
- =
£ o 0
=S — H
wn
fe el
= =) <=
(N e o)
&
o
© 00 0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O O
Ed O 0 000 O0O0O0O0O0 o0 O
O\oc o o o o @m
SR
O 0 000 O0O0OO OO0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 00
. = © 0 000 O0O0OO OO0 O
-
\ © 0O 00 0O0O0O0GO0GO OO0 O
=) I“\.W' m O\o o o o o @m
== E
= | — O 00 0O HOOOOO O
= LiNE
-1 © 0 00000 O0O0O0 O O
£ /
T £ 10 o
. J U




00000000000 go

0 0000000O0O0CGO0O O

0 00o0oO0O0OOOOOO

000000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/

[
0
0
s

m Y
)
9
:,,%ﬁ

con R

\\

30mm

(M6x30]

[N 5‘
O\ \
o
° o o \y \
o 0o o

[N

o o

o o o
[N

© 00 00 00 0 O
© 000000000 O O

© 000000000 O

© 0000000000 O

0O 0 00 0 0 0 O O
0O 00 00 0 0 0 0 o
o

© 000000 0 O
© 00 0O0O0O0O0 O




3 (c12

B/

(c-11

=)

° Q
(=] = (=4 Ot O
o ouw.o mw.doo 00 00 oo 0.
° .. to

.& fimp\e N .

'\ s YA

'

Ll

J
N\

\

/) o} o o {
O o ofo o o o o
oV\o o\o ofo o o
o
ooqv.




5mm

ﬂl\\ l\ L \l
l\\\l \\ |\\l\\\l\|\\|

@ (M5x8]

Ve

i
5“’"‘I nm I mmmmu’

(15 (M5x8)

Qm@oooooo

O 0 0 00 00 0 0 ©0 0O
O 0 000000 0 0 ©0 O
=
0O 0 0 0000 0 0 0 ©0 O

O 0 0 0 00O 0O 0 0 O O
0O 0 0 0 O

)\
A

O 0 0 0 00 00 0 0 O O

O 0 0 °

O 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 ©0 O

\

O 0 0 0 0 0{0 ©0 © © © ©
O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 ©0 O

i u M
5mmI il \\m\\m\ui

(15] (M5x8]

9l [<]

/

0 0 0 00 O 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 00 O 0 0 0 0O

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O
O 0 0 0 0O 0O 0O O 0 0 0O

=
o
o

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

0O 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0

0O 0 0 0 0O O 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O

1\\| \l l\\l\\\\l\ll
5"“"1 il u\mmmui

(5] (M5x8)

18 Q

(8

©

][5 )




~
000000000

Yo 00000000

P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

[ = =
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

o 0 0 0 00 0 00 00O O

0 0 0 000 00 00 0 [pf

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

op 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

00000000 0 fpf°

il

[N
LN
30mm

(M6x30]

il

[
LU

il

5mm£

(D-6

(D-5

12~55mm

(D-8

0 0 0 0 o \,
© 0000 00O //
© 96 00000 O0O0 O O

© 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 \,

© 0 000 0 0 OO0 0 0 O

© 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 00

0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

© 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o




(D-10

(D-12

= 22
A EEEHR A
© IEATEFR LB,
© ETBIARNEA, AkE, S SARKETFRER
j SHANERL, LURHE. WRAFETRGRED,

©® ESUIEERTS

© BRI

© EIRES R,

® E7BRTIHEERE,

© EBTIRED, BURS4EE

©® EZRERINERENZILHENMSR.

A FESE A

LTEE W
EZBERBENEVTL
S—DEAN LB EFPEER. BRRUERDOE LVEFIZEIT TS,

L4 %ﬂﬁ:%ﬂbto\ BBRONNIEETEALBVTIEE L,
© RILb - XZWADBAREEEFEALBVTIIET L,
©® MFEEU LOBES DY, MABRRIEOWZHELVTIIET L,

A CAUTION A

® Do not sit or stand on the product.

® Do not place heated pots, kettles, irons, etc., directly on the surface.

® Avoid areas exposed to direct sunlight, stove heat, air conditioner drafts, or places with high temperature, humidity, or extreme dryness.
® Always use on a flat and stable indoor surface.

® Do not move the product while items are placed on it.

® To remove significant stains, use a diluted neutral detergent.

® Do not use for purposes other than intended.

® Do not disassemble, modify, or repair the product.

® Do not remove components or use the product with components detached.

® Do not use with loosened bolts or screws.

® Do not place items exceeding the weight limit or items prohibited from stacking.




